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    Product Name :
  Light Weight Muffle Furnace

  Product Code :
  NAAY-M46

  

  Description :

Light Weight Muffle Furnace The weight and size of the furnace is 1/4 and 30% respectively as compared to
brick furnace. The heat up time is less. heat loss is very low-resulting in power saving.
Construction : CRC sheet with stoving enamel
Insulation : Ceramic fibre wool insulation
Max.Temp. : 1200°C.
Working Temp : 1150°C.
Temp.control : Dual display microprocessor
based Digital temperature
indicator cum controller
with Cr/A1 sensor.
Heatings : KANTHAL APM wire in coil
form wound on the muffle,
embedded in high grade
refractory cement.
Std.Fittings : Compensating cable, indicating lamps,
Power plug and cord.
Operation : 220/230 Volts AC single phase.
Working Size :
225 100 100
250 125 125
300 150 150
300 200 200
450 225 225
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